
Section Markup
SIEMENS

Bid No. 2 -  Job No. 1-14-11

Selected Sections: 09900 Painting

Selected Typical Areas: 

Selected Areas: (unassigned), FLOOR PLAN

Estimator: Job Status: PENDING

Job Class: Bid Date/Time: 1/14/2011  12:00:00 PM

Wage Type: Plans Date: Open 11/25/2010

FLOOR PLAN 

Quantity Unit Cost Total CostBid Material Mat. Cost Code

FINISH  6.00 gallons  26.67  160.02PROCLASSIC WB ACRYLIC SEMI GLOSS FOR DOOR FRAME, 

PROCLASSIC WB ACRYLIC SEMIGLOSS, (DRS./ FR.)

LABOR  16.00 EA  0.00  0.00PAINT MISC.,, (LABOR)

LATEX  108.00 gallons  21.39  2,310.12P-1 PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN 200 LOW VOC LATEX 

EGGSHELL, (P-1 WALLS W/STYLE)

LATEX  90.00 gallons  20.99  1,889.10P-1 PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN LOW VOC PRIMER, (P-1 

WALLS W/STYLE)

LATEX  1.00 gallons  26.67  26.67HOLLOW METAL DOOR FRAME, PROCLASSIC WB ACRYLIC  

SEMI GLOSS, (HOLLOW METAL DOOR FRAME)

MISC. COST  1.00 each  75.00  75.00MISC. COST ITEM,, (MISC. COST 1)

MISC. COST  1.00 each  50.00  50.00MISC. COST ITEM,, (MISC. COST 2)

 4,510.91Net Bid Material Total:  

Total CostUnit CostQuantityWage TypeLab. Cost Code Prod/Hour

Apply Finish Paint (PAINT)  2.00 EAOpen  0.88  45.71  91.43

Apply Finish Paint (PAINT)  59.00 EAOpen  1.00  40.00  2,360.00

Apply Finish Paint (PAINT)  49,153.21 SFOpen  375.00  0.11  5,243.01

 7,694.44Net Labor Total: 

Material Labor Equipment Other Total

Area Totals  6,004.02  7,694.44  0.00  0.00  13,698.46

 0.00 545.82  0.00 0.00Profit  10.00%  0.00%  0.00% 0.00%  545.82

 0.00 496.20  0.00 0.00Overhead  0.00% 10.00%  0.00% 0.00%  496.20

 0.00PerDiem -- --  0.00--

 12,656.44 0.00 0.00 7,694.44 4,962.00Sub Total

 0.00 451.09  0.00 0.00Tax/Burden  10.00%  0.00%  0.00%  0.00%  451.09

 0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Escalation  0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00%  0.00

 0.00  0.00Cleanup -- --  0.00

--  0.00----Supervision  0.00

 0.00  0.00Stock -- --  0.00

 12,205.35Net Totals  7,694.44 4,510.91  0.00  0.00

$13,698.46Grand Total: 
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